w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / C - m o r e CC--mmoorree Operator Touch Panels eCR-45
Company
Information
Systems
Overview
Programmable
Controllers
Field I/O

10" Panel Backlight Bulb
Replacement <--->
EA-8-BULB*
EA-8-BULB2*
8" Panel Backlight Bulb
Replacement <--->
EA-DC-CON DC Panel Power Connector
Replacement <--->
EA-AC-CON AC Power Adapter Connector
Replacement <--->
D2-BAT-1 Replacement Battery <--->
EA-BRK-1 6” Panel Mounting Clip
Replacements (2 per pk.) <--->
EA-BRK-2 8”-15” Panel Mounting Clip
Replacements (8 per pk.) <--->
EA-15-BEZEL 15" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-12-BEZEL 12" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-10-BEZEL 10" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-8-BEZEL 8" Panel Bezel Replacement <--->
EA-15-GSK 15” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-12-GSK 12” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-10-GSK 10” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-8-GSK 8” Panel Gasket
Replacement <--->
EA-6-GSK 6” Panel Gasket